
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200501260000
40190

01/26/2005
12:39:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS, DAN 200410040005
47310

200501240000
35170

01/24/2005
10:57:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIZZIRE,
RHONDA
LYNN

200101190000
21021

200502100000
66280

02/10/2005
10:30:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KIZZIRE,
RHONDA
LYNN

200101190000
21021

200502280000
92400

02/28/2005
09:30:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAHL, ROGER
W

199303020000
57821

200502280000
92410

02/28/2005
09:30:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOURDON,
BRENDA C
AKA

200211250005
89460

200502280000
92430

02/28/2005
09:30:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LALLOUCHE,
KIMBERLY

200310030006
65380

200502280000
92440

02/28/2005
09:30:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
DOUGLAS R

199907070002
83961

200504050001
56480

04/05/2005
11:07:27

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RUDD,
MICHAEL

200412020006
59270

200504210001
90650

04/21/2005
03:16:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MURO, ALEX J 200305070002
82030

200504260001
99170

04/26/2005
11:55:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER,
CHINI

200504260001
99160

04/26/2005
11:55:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCARTER,
CHINI

200506240003
15230

06/24/2005
02:56:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POLK KATHY

200507010003
30430

07/01/2005
02:02:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOON J
RICHARD

200503100001
09700

200507010003
30460

07/01/2005
02:02:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MURO ALEX 200305070002
82020

200507270003
76160

07/27/2005
10:12:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOD BILLY
H

200210030004
79490



200507270003
76180

07/27/2005
10:12:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KLINE DANIEL
M

200505200002
46390

200508110004
13230

08/11/2005
01:51:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY
DONALD

200211200005
78400

200510210005
47900

10/21/2005
09:11:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES VINCENT, C
STEPHEN

200507180003
56710

200510210005
47930

10/21/2005
09:11:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DODD BRIAN
A

200409200005
15660

200510310005
63470

10/31/2005
10:04:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCNEEL,
JOHNNY R

199801060000
02211

200512010006
23080

12/01/2005
02:53:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
WAYNE A

200503280001
37780

200512010006
23090

12/01/2005
02:53:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS TARA 200501210000
33200

200501140000
23730

01/14/2005
12:04:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLETON,
DEBBIE

200501180000
25140

01/18/2005
10:27:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL,
JON DAVID

199212300003
15881

200501180000
25150

01/18/2005
10:27:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DALY,
CHRISTINE

200309260006
47550

200501200000
31370

01/20/2005
02:10:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACEY,
ANTHONY

200502280000
92390

02/28/2005
09:30:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HILL,
MICHAEL E

200308070005
16330

200502280000
92420

02/28/2005
09:30:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LALLOUCHE,
KIMBERLY M

200208050003
66020

200502230000
87260

02/23/2005
01:34:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLETCHER,
ALLEN

200504050001
56490

04/05/2005
11:07:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BORDERS,
ELIZABETH W

199807080002
56851


