Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200501260000 40190	01/26/2005 12:39:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, DAN					200410040005 47310	Description
200501240000 35170	01/24/2005 10:57:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIZZIRE, RHONDA LYNN					200101190000 21021	
200502100000 66280	02/10/2005 10:30:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIZZIRE, RHONDA LYNN					200101190000 21021	
200502280000 92400	02/28/2005 09:30:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAHL, ROGER W					199303020000 57821	
200502280000 92410	02/28/2005 09:30:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOURDON, BRENDA C AKA					200211250005 89460	
200502280000 92430	02/28/2005 09:30:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LALLOUCHE, KIMBERLY					200310030006 65380	
200502280000 92440	02/28/2005 09:30:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, DOUGLAS R					199907070002 83961	
200504050001 56480	04/05/2005 11:07:27	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RUDD, MICHAEL					200412020006 59270	
200504210001 90650	04/21/2005 03:16:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MURO, ALEX J					200305070002 82030	
200504260001 99170	04/26/2005 11:55:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER, CHINI						
200504260001 99160	04/26/2005 11:55:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCARTER, CHINI						
200506240003 15230	06/24/2005 02:56:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POLK KATHY						
200507010003 30430	07/01/2005 02:02:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOON J RICHARD					200503100001 09700	
200507010003 80460	07/01/2005 02:02:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MURO ALEX					200305070002 82020	
200507270003 76160	07/27/2005 10:12:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOD BILLY H					200210030004 79490	

200507270003 76180	07/27/2005 10:12:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINE DANIEL			200505200002 46390	
		CREDIT UNION							
200508110004 13230	08/11/2005 01:51:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY DONALD			200211200005 78400	
200510210005 47900	10/21/2005 09:11:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	VINCENT, C STEPHEN			200507180003 56710	
200510210005 47930	10/21/2005 09:11:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DODD BRIAN A			200409200005 15660	
200510310005 63470	10/31/2005 10:04:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNEEL, JOHNNY R			199801060000 02211	
200512010006 23080	12/01/2005 02:53:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON WAYNE A			200503280001 37780	
200512010006 23090	12/01/2005 02:53:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS TARA			200501210000 33200	
200501140000 23730	01/14/2005 12:04:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLETON, DEBBIE				
200501180000 25140	01/18/2005 10:27:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CALDWELL, JON DAVID			199212300003 15881	
200501180000 25150	01/18/2005 10:27:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DALY, CHRISTINE			200309260006 47550	
200501200000 31370	01/20/2005 02:10:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACEY, ANTHONY				
200502280000 92390	02/28/2005 09:30:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, MICHAEL E			200308070005 16330	
200502280000 92420	02/28/2005 09:30:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LALLOUCHE, KIMBERLY M			200208050003 66020	
200502230000 87260	02/23/2005 01:34:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLETCHER, ALLEN				
200504050001 56490	04/05/2005 11:07:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BORDERS, ELIZABETH W			199807080002 56851	